## FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

Media Contact:
Mike Walsingham
850-249-3333
mwalsingham@wonderworkspcb.com



## **WonderWorks Announces Price Cut for Locals**

Panama City Beach attraction gives residents a second chance to save

**Panama City Beach, FL** (February 6, 2015) – WonderWorks is inviting Panama City Beach residents to enjoy the exciting indoor amusement park at a special low rate. Beginning February 16<sup>th</sup> and running until the 18<sup>th</sup>, guests can state the phrase "locals save" upon entrance, and enjoy all of WonderWorks' interactive exhibits at a discounted price. The repeat deal comes in effort for WonderWorks to continue its strong relationship with hometown occupants.

"We do get a lot of tourists at WonderWorks, but the local residents are here supporting us all year and they deserve to be recognized as much as possible," said General Manager Mike Walsingham. "This is the second discount we have offered Panama City Beach locals within three months, and we hope that it shows how grateful we are to have them!"

Admission will be lowered to \$14.99 plus tax for adults ages 13 and older. Kids, ages 4 to 12, and seniors, ages 55 and older, can enter for just \$9.99. The offer is valid for residents of Horry, Georgetown or Brunswick County and proof of residency is required. Whether you have been to WonderWorks before or are looking for something new in your hometown of Panama City Beach, be sure to check out this great deal!

To learn more about WonderWorks, visit <a href="https://www.wonderworkspcb.com">www.wonderworkspcb.com</a>

WonderWorks is an amusement park for the mind. Combining education and entertainment in over 100 interactive exhibits, the attraction is fun for all ages. Those visiting WonderWorks will enjoy a variety of experiences including being blown away by 84 mile per hour hurricane-force winds, maneuvering the controls of a NASA spacecraft, lying on a bed of 3,500 nails, riding a 360-degree virtual roller coaster and playing a game of laser tag. WonderWorks is also home to the Spacewalk Challenge, a 36 foot tall, glow-in-the-dark indoor ropes course with 3 stories and 20 different obstacles.